CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS78812807 CAS487 $37.10
CAS78816007 CAS489 $39.40
CAS78819207 CAS490 $41.80
CAS78822407 CAS491 $44.05
CAS78828807 CAS492 $51.30
CAS78838407 CAS493 $58.40
CAS78844807 CAS494 $65.80
CAS78867207 CAS495 $97.65
CAS78889607 CAS496 $101.75
CAS788128007 CAS488 $134.40
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
LOFT 224mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 288mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 384mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 448mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 672mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 896mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 1280mm Handle Stainless Steel
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
LOFT 128mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 160mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT 192mm Handle Stainless Steel
LOFT
Stainless Steel